_\ .
S © ® N~ ® o &~ w N — Ranking

N N N N 2 A aa a a a a a
W N =~ O © 0o NO O b WON

Individual Bowler

Ludwig, Vincent
Homer, Steven
Grabski, Jeffry
Haney, Michael
McClurkin, Corey
Bandy, James
Thiry, Michael
Howell, Gabe
Barry, Don
Griggs, Jeremy
Benz, Jeff
Haverland, Will
Hinman, Ryan
Rumgay, Donald
Bax, Richard
Miller, Timothy
Cunningham, Michael
Nickerson, Adam
Swank, Abbi
Bishop, Kelly
Hall, Jim
Wilmink, Jessica
Moraco, Richard

Game 1

280
222
300
277
190
232
154
256
204
216
244
202
212
181
204
205
204
226
190
174
177
184
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279
235
237
182
231
184
198
217
201
184
216
224
169
211
178
204
196
255
213
226
144

Optional Scratch
Division E (210+)

Series

773
790
825
700
597
688
574
692
652
651
604
647
684
576
672
587
595
646
638
582
610
505

Game 1

216
286
268
203
269
202
179
197
213
289
210
214
182
218
182
209
228
182
189
149
138
158
179

Doubles

Game 2

218
243
175
182
258
227
234
204
193
167
243
243
175
222
162
278
208
200
214
235
220
194
170

(3}
(]

£
S
213
196
268
237
247
236
208
166
156
214
279
164
191
181
204
214
214
249
226
237
181
166
192

Series

647
725

622
774
665
621
567
562
670
732
621
548
621
548
701
650
631
629
621
539
518
541

Game 1

278
238
244
300
232
234
269
226
213
192
207
203
195
223
196
186
220
203
180
178
162
178
183

Series

o
B

3
708
638
767
688
609
748
671
708
599
574
611
634
668
643
569
597
551
515
561
516
517
564

All Events

2263
2223
2174
2089
2059
1962
1943
1930
1922
1920
1910
1879
1866
1865
1863
1857
1842
1828
1782
1764
1665
1540
1105



